Team
Bumps and Dumps

Wubalubadubdub
Good Volley Miss Molly
Volley Ballers
Hulkamania

Just Gonna Send It
Serves Up

Rough Sets

Kinky Sets

November 10th, 2017

Standings
A

Won

SO r N M b OO N N

Lost Win%

0 N o A D W DN PR

.875
.875
.750
.625
.500
.500
.250
.125
.000

GF
20

18
18
12
16
11

GA

12

13
16
21
22
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