Standings

Α

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Bumps and Dumps	7	1	.875	20	4
Wubalubadubdub	7	1	.875	18	6
Good Volley Miss Molly	6	2	.750	18	6
Volley Ballers	5	3	.625	12	12
Hulkamania	4	4	.500	16	8
Just Gonna Send It	4	4	.500	11	13
Serves Up	2	6	.250	8	16
Rough Sets	1	7	.125	3	21
Kinky Sets	0	8	.000	2	22

November 10th, 2017 Page 1 of 1